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201411130003
57990

11/13/2014
11:35:16

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COOK JOHN M Instr
#:20140915000
288650

201405090001
40870

05/09/2014
02:11:08

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON
DAVID W

Instr
#:20030408000
211920

201410310003
44500

10/31/2014
02:10:51

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BASINGER
DEBRA

201412110003
89370

12/11/2014
12:29:15

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD
CHRISTY

Instr
#:20090820000
321480


