Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411130003 57990	11/13/2014 11:35:16	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK JOHN M					Instr #:20140915000 288650	
201405090001 40870	05/09/2014 02:11:08	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON DAVID W					Instr #:20030408000 211920	
201410310003 44500	10/31/2014 02:10:51	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BASINGER DEBRA						
201412110003 89370	12/11/2014 12:29:15	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD CHRISTY					Instr #:20090820000 321480	